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CSIRO SME Connect
Where business meets research

Peter Milic – Innovation Facilitator 

SME CONNECT

CSIRO SME Connect 

CSIRO SME Connect

What we do

Link Australian SMEs with the best researchers at 
universities, CSIRO, & other PFROs

Deliver three matched‐funding programs for R&D 
projects with SMEs

• DIIS Innovation Connections

• CSIRO Kick‐Start 

• CSIRO Industry+

200+ Grants p.a.
$28M total research p.a.

Where we are
• Perth

• Adelaide

• Melbourne

• Canberra

• Wollongong

• Sydney

• Newcastle

• Brisbane
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SME Connect
Our funding programs

Three types of grants:

Innovation Connections
Entrepreneurs’ Programme

• Maximum $130,000 funding per company

Researcher Placement Grants
Researcher is employed by research organisation
Up to $50,000 matched at least dollar for dollar by company

Business Researcher Placement Grants
Researcher is employed by the company
Up to $50,000 matched at least dollar for dollar by company

Graduate Placement Grants
Recent graduate is employed by the company
Up to $30,000 matched at least dollar for dollar by company

2 max

1 max
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CSIRO SME Connect
2017‐2018 year in review

Research and 
development

Start‐ups & 
SMEs

Research 
organisations

All states and 
Territories

Growth in 
2017‐18

Our university partners
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Contacts

CSIRO SME Connect 

Simon Hanson (Clayton)
0408 335 468
simon.hanson@csiro.au

Jason Barkla (Clayton)
03 9545 8246
jason.barkla@csiro.au

Industry+

Scott McNeil (Brisbane)
07 3327 4427
scott.mcneil@csiro.au

Dave Fleming (Newcastle)
02 4960 6008
dave.fleming@csiro.au

Peter Milic (Sydney)
02 9325 3040
peter.milic@csiro.au

Kevin Thomson (Clayton)
0438 155 815
kevin.thomson@csiro.au

Joe Dodd (Clayton)
03 9545 2277
joseph.dodd@csiro.au

Innovation Connections

David Monck (Adelaide)
08 8303 8874
david.monck@csiro.au
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George Feast (Clayton)
03 9545 2617
george.feast@csiro.au

CSIRO Kick‐Start

Hayley McGillivray (Perth)
08 6436 8545
hayley.mcgillivray@csiro.au

Bruce Thomson (Wollongong)

0409 513 906
bruce.thomson@csiro.au

James Robinson (Canberra)
0459 876 082
james.robinson@csiro.au

Director


